UNOFFICIAL.COPRY,

, 00027994 A9
s /TS
STATE OF LLimone X

DEPAHTRENT OF EMPLOYRENY SELURDY f 7.‘.".%
» P4

W a

]

DIVISION OF REVENUE
401 SOUTH STATE STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINCIS 60605

NOTICE OF LIEN FOR CONTRIBUTICNS
UNDER THE ILLINOIS UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE ACT

ACCOUNT NO: 1020931
DOCUMENT NO: 004B0O&E41-S
DATE: SEPTEMEER 16, 1989

To: A N EBONY COMPANY
1321 5 MICHIGAN AVE
CHICAGO, IL. EQBDS5

PURSUANT <o.Bzction 2400 and 2401 of the Illinois Unemployment
Insurance Act, as awmsnded, notice is hereby given that there is due to the
Director of Employmenc Security of the State of Illinois from the
above named employer:

CONTRIBUTIONS and penalties, ‘and interest on such unpaid contributicns at

the rate of 1% per month or 1/30 ¢f 1% per day to 12-31-81, and at the rate
of 2% per month or 12/385 of 2% pdr. day from 1-1-82. Effective 1-1-88,
payment received more than 30 days aiter the due date is deemed to have been
received on the last day of the month preceding the month in which the
payment was regeived. Interest accrues fronm the date(s) shown below.

PLUS INTEREST ON
UNPAID CONTRIBUTIONS
PER MCNTH FROM:

UNPBID

PERICD TAXABLE WAGES CONTRIBUTIONS PENAL'ZIES

4TH QTR.
15T QTR.
2ND QTR.
3RD QTR.
4TH QTR.
1ST QIR.
2ND QTR.
3RD QTR.
4TH QTR.

1984
1985
1988
1985
1585
1988
19886
1986
1985

$37,485.00
$37,181.97
$85,221.36
$81,163.20
$81,163.20
$35,000.00C
$35,000.00
$B81,163.20
581,163.20

$1,761.80
£1,933.46
$4,431.51
§4,220.49
54,220.49
$1,820.00
$1,820.00
54,220.49

£4,220.48

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
5.00
5100.00
$100.00

JANUARY
APRIL
JULY
VCTOBER
JANJARY
APRIL

31,
30,
31,

JULY 2
NCTOBER :

JAENUARY

1985

1985
1985
1985
1984
1986
1986
1986
iy

528,648.73 $200.00

THAT, by virtue of the above named sections, the amount of the
aforesaid contributions, interest and penalties, together with such
contributions, interest and penalties which may hereafter become due, are
a lien in favor of the Director of Employment Security of the State of
I1linois upon all the real and persconal property cr rights tnqreto owned
or thereafter acguired by the aforementioned employer, vEf TEE-E
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DIVISION OF REVENUE
401 SCUTH STATE STREET
CHICAGQ, ILLINOIS 60605

NOTICE OF LIEN FOR CONTRIBUTIONS
UNDER THE ILLINOIS UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE ACT

1 To: A N EBONY COMPANY ACCOUNT NO: 1020931
1331 8 MICPIGAN AVE DOCUMEHT NO: 004806641-9

CHICAGO, 4L~ 60605 DATE: SEPTEMBER 16, 1989

B remittance of $45,037.96 (interest included) received on or before 11i-18-89
will clear the above delirauencies.

Return the attached transmittsi with your remittance. Please include the
document number and employer account number on your remittance.

Mail all ¢ther correspondence to: SALLY A JACKSON
Illinois Department of Employment Security Director of Employment Security

Collections Section

401 S. State Street
Chicago, IL 60605 %Mh/

RECORD KO. RECCRD DATE COUNTY CODEZ ¢31




